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NOTIFICATION OF COUNCIL MEETING DATES 2017 

In accordance with Sections 94 and 127 of the Community Charter, the public is hereby 

notified that Regular Council meetings of the Village of Salmo Council are scheduled as 

follows: 

 

Tuesday, January 10    Tuesday, July 25  
Tuesday, January 24    Tuesday, August 8 
Tuesday, February 14   Tuesday, September 12 
Tuesday, March 14    Tuesday, October 10 
Tuesday, April 11    Tuesday, October 24 
Tuesday, April 25    Tuesday, November 14 
Tuesday, May 9    Tuesday, November 28 
Tuesday, May 23    Tuesday, December 12 
Tuesday, June 27      
        
         
           

Meetings begin at 7:00 p.m. and are held at the Village Office in Council Chambers at 
423 Davies Avenue in Salmo, B.C. unless otherwise specified by notice at the Public 
Notice posting places. 
 
Note that in addition to this Schedule, Special Meetings may be called to address 
extraordinary or urgent business as per Section 126 of the Community Charter. 
 
Any of the above noted meetings may be cancelled or postponed at the discretion of 
Council. 
 
Further information may be obtained by contacting the Village of Salmo office at       
(250) 357-9433 or at info@salmo.ca. 


